

મમસ્ય સ્ત્રોત ૨૦૩૫ એ પૂરવશ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

કેડા. ૦૬/૦૪/૨૩ - સ્થાનિક સ્ત્રોત રેલ

અંગ્રેજી નં. ૧૦-૧૦૫/૫૩૦/મમસ્ય-૨૨-૨૩

DIVISION

કન્સ્ટ લેસ - 1,26,53,988.00

મેઇન લેસ - 11,36,647.00

ટોટલ - 1,37,90,635.00

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO- 2831

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ડેટ - ઓગસ્ટ ૨૦૨૩. ૧૫/૩/૨૩

ડેટ - સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૨૩. ૧૩/૩/૨૪

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF WORK</u>					
(1) Setting out pillars --- do-do --- all jobs					
PCD 1.80 km @ 4045.73 = 7,282.10					
1.80 km @ 1852.73 = 3335.10					
(2) Clearing & grubbing --- do-do ---					
PCD 1.26 Ha @ 52970.33 = 66,743.10					
(3) P/v box cutting --- do-do ---					
PCD 67.50 m ³ @ 75.57 = 5101.10					
(4) Const of embankment ---					
1001.74 m ³ @ 190.57 = 190,962.10					
1780.87 m ³ @ 153.66 = 2,73,649.10					
(5) Const of earthen shoulders --- do-do --- all jobs					
376.88 m ³ @ 192.25 = 72,455.10					
1309.50 m ³ @ 192.25 = 2,51,751.10					
(6) Const of G.S.D. --- do-do ---					
95.85 m ³ @ 3731.84 = 3,57,697.10					
(7) Const of ASP grading ---					
258.19 m ³ @ 3746.20 = 9,74,977.10					
(8) P/v C.C. pavement --- do-do --- all jobs					
550.80 m ³ @ 6305.20 = 3,48,03,384.10					
(9) P/v 'logs' board --- do-do --- all jobs					
2000 @ 11020.73 = 2,20,42.10					
(10) E/w in excavation --- do-do ---					
100.4184 m ³ @ 279.09 = 28,044.10					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) P/v Sand filling ---					
2.024 m ³ @ 493.78 =					999.00
(12) P/v F.C.C. M15 in open face					
--- do-do --- all job.					
14.242 m ³ @ 5401.63 =					76,793.00
(13) P/v B/w (1:4) in face ---					
56.320 m ³ @ 5742.14 =					3,23,397.00
(14) P/v B/w (1:4) in substructure ---					
39.394 m ³ @ 5993.08 =					2,36,091.00
(15) P/v F.C.C. M20 --- do-do ---					
4.428 m ³ @ 6226.73 =					27,572.00
(16) P/v Painting --- do-do ---					
15.00 m ² @ 14.30 =					214.50
(17) P/v R.C.C. M25 in Deck slab					
--- do-do --- all job.					
8.010 m ³ @ 7228.62 =					57,901.00
(18) S/P/F HYSD bar --- do-do ---					
all job.					
0.914 M.T. @ 5100.20 =					4669.60
(19) P/v filling joint sealing ---					
1500 m @ 37.57 =					564.00
(20) P/v B/w (1:3) in parapet ---					
4.320 m ³ @ 5945.27 =					25,684.00
(21) P/v Plastering (1:4) ---					
88.103 m ² @ 164.29 =					14,474.00

Continuation

Continuation